
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

15 

7 

38 

4 

27 

825 

711 

9 

11 

51 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Lucas Tarango 

Kevin Ruth 

Conner Lypka 

Devin Bidegain 

Lucas Hilburn 

Ryan Queen 

Tyson Underwood 

Reese Hussey 

Keaton Wiegers 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

7 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

11 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:16.919 

14:17.039 

14:17.877 

14:18.105 

14:24.262 

14:25.488 

14:28.922 

14:32.778 

11:30.217 

11:30.969 

Best Tm 

54.493 

54.378 

54.513 

54.066 

55.164 

55.217 

54.391 

54.571 

54.612 

54.477 

In Lap 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

8 

8 

9 

8 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec: Avoidable contact w/ #11, lap 12 

 

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:29:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #10 
03 LO206 JR 1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:46:44 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

3/26/2023 15:30 


