Winter Race #10	Sorted on Laps
03 LO206 JR 1	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles
Main	3/26/2023 15:30
Race (14 Laps) started at 14:46:44	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
LO206 JR	1										
1	15	Gage Grant	210	6	14	2 Laps	14:16.919	54.493	9		
2	7	Lucas Tarango	185	0	14	2 Laps	14:17.039	54.378	8		
3	38	Kevin Ruth	165	0	14	2 Laps	14:17.877	54.513	8		
4	4	Conner Lypka	150	0	14	2 Laps	14:18.105	54.066	8		
5	27	Devin Bidegain	140	0	14	2 Laps	14:24.262	55.164	8		
6	825	Lucas Hilburn	130	0	14	2 Laps	14:25.488	55.217	5		
7	711	Ryan Queen	120	1	14	2 Laps	14:28.922	54.391	8		5 sec: Avoidable contact w/ #11, lap 12
8	9	Tyson Underwood	110	0	14	2 Laps	14:32.778	54.571	8		
Not classif	ied										
DNF	11	Reese Hussey	100	7	11	DNF	11:30.217	54.612	9		
DNF	51	Keaton Wiegers	90	0	11	DNF	11:30.969	54.477	8		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:29:02 PM